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Sportsman

Accutime

Palmer C
1 208

7.900
.273

86.01

BYE

CAVEN C
4 712

7.956
.063

76.87

HOLLATZ A
8 2176

8.726
.106

78.03

SPRADLEY T
2 BR549

7.462
.140

92.40

BERGOS K
6 6X83

10.067
.115

72.55

BYE

BYE

Palmer C
208
7.882

.041
86.16

CAVEN C
712
7.897

.063
85.78

SPRADLEY T
BR549
7.467

-.002
91.54

Palmer C
208
7.896

.042
78.84

SPRADLEY T
BR549
7.530

.044
91.44

Palmer C
208
7.825

.071
85.57

Palmer C
208

VIALL J
94
7.938

-.007
84.51

VIALL J
94
7.937

.020
84.79

VIALL J
94
8.003

.033
79.17

WILKINS B
1X15
7.859

.184
85.80

VIALL J
394

7.943
.035

83.64

FALDALEN C
72583

7.666
.143

89.07

WILKINS B
51X15

7.777
.061

85.21

DOBSON S
96X44

7.651
.235

89.14

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


